HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO SINGLE
ESPRESSO DOUBLE

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO SINGLE

9,500 UGX
11,500 UGX
9,500 UGX

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO DOUBLE 11,500 UGX

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO

CAFE LATTE

CAFE LATTE WITH FLAVOUR
HOT CHOCOLATE

KIDDIES HOT CHOCOLATE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
BLACK TEA

FRENCH PRESS

ICED DRINKS

GREEN TEA CUCUMBER MINT
GREEN TEA LEMON-GINGER
ICED TEA REAL THAI

ICED TEA WATERMELON
FRAPPUCCINO

ICED LATTE

ICED LATTE VANILLA

ICED LATTE CARAMEL

FLAVOURED TEAS

GREEN TEA

GREEN TEA MINT
GREEN TEA LEMON
FRESH PEPPERMINT TEA
AFRICAN SPICED TEA
INDIAN MASALA TEA
DAWA TEA

FRESH JUICES

PINEAPPLE/WATERMELON/
PASSION/COCKTAIL
ORANGE JUICE

MILKSHAKES

STRAWBERRY/VANILLA/
CHOCOLATE/OREO/BANANA

SMOOTHIES

13,000 UGX
10,000 UGX
13,000 UGX
14,000 UGX
13,000 UGX
8,000 UGX
10,000 UGX
10,000 UGX
10,000 UGX

31,000 UGX
31,000 UGX
31,000 UGX
31,000 UGX
31,000 UGX
31,000 UGX
31,000 UGX
31,000 UGX

1,500 UGX
11,500 UGX
1,500 UGX
11,500 UGX
14,000 UGX
14,000 UGX
14,000 UGX

16,500 UGX
24,000 UGX

31,000 UGX

CREAMY MANGO & COCONUT 31,000 UGX

GREEN
KALE
TROPICAL BREAKFAST

31,000 UGX
31,000 UGX
31,000 UGX

DAILY BAKES

CAKE OF THE DAY (SLICE)
CROISSANT

PAIN AU CHOCOLATE
DANISH PASTRY

SWEET TREATS

FRENCH MACARONS®#PCS)
BROWNIE BITES@GPCS)
PETITE ECLAIRBPCS)
ASSORTED COOKIES(8PCS)
AMERICAN MUFFIN®PCS)
CHOCOLATE CHURRO MUG

SAVORY SNACKS

CHEESE TWIRLS
FOCACCIA TOMATO & SPINACH
CHEESE CROISSANT

PANINIS

ITALIA

ROASTED PEPPERS,
SUNDRIED TOMATOMOZARELLA,
PESTO, LETTUCE & MAYO
MEXICANO

CHICKEN, CHEESE, PEPPERS,
SALSA & GARLIC SAUCE

THE RANCH

CHICKEN, BACON & CHEESE
ENGLISHMAN

STEAK, ONION & CHEESE
TLC

TOMATO, LETTUCE & CHEESE

20,000 UGX
11,000 UGX
13,000 UGX
11,000 UGX

16,000 UGX
19,500 UGX
16,500 UGX
17,000 UGX
12,000 UGX
17,000 UGX

11,000 UGX
20,000 UGX
17,000 UGX

38,000 UGX

38,000 UGX

40,000 UGX
38,000 UGX

32,000 UGX

BAKE.O.LOGY

CAFE & BAKERY

WWW.BAKEOLOGY.CO.UG

Xfa@®

FOR ORDERS CALL
0752 711 009
0752 711 736
0312 227 222

ALL RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 18% VAT AND EXCLUSIVE OF 5% SERVICE CHARGE.
IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE, OR COELIAC DISEASE, PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF BEFORE ORDERING.
KABIRA COUNTRY CLUB ONLY ISSUES ELECTRONIC BILLS / RECEIPTS, IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED A MANUAL BILL / RECEIPT,
THEN PLEASE CALL US OR WHATSAPP ON 0752 711 731 WITH THE DETAILS TO RECEIVE COMPLIMENTARY PRODUCT / SERVICE.

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY




