

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO SINGLE	9,500 UGX
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	11,500 UGX
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO SINGLE	9,500 UGX
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO DOUBLE	11,500 UGX
CAPPUCCINO	13,000 UGX
AMERICANO	10,000 UGX
CAFE LATTE	13,000 UGX
CAFE LATTE WITH FLAVOUR	14,000 UGX
HOT CHOCOLATE	13,000 UGX
KIDDIES HOT CHOCOLATE	8,000 UGX
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	10,000 UGX
BLACK TEA	10,000 UGX
FRENCH PRESS	10,000 UGX

ICED DRINKS

GREEN TEA CUCUMBER MINT	31,000 UGX
GREEN TEA LEMON-GINGER	31,000 UGX
ICED TEA REAL THAI	31,000 UGX
ICED TEA WATERMELON	31,000 UGX
FRAPPUCCINO	31,000 UGX
ICED LATTE	31,000 UGX
ICED LATTE VANILLA	31,000 UGX
ICED LATTE CARAMEL	31,000 UGX

FLAVOURED TEAS

GREEN TEA	11,500 UGX
GREEN TEA MINT	11,500 UGX
GREEN TEA LEMON	11,500 UGX
FRESH PEPPERMINT TEA	11,500 UGX
AFRICAN SPICED TEA	14,000 UGX
INDIAN MASALA TEA	14,000 UGX
DAWA TEA	14,000 UGX

FRESH JUICES

PINEAPPLE/WATERMELON/ PASSION/COCKTAIL	16,500 UGX
ORANGE JUICE	24,000 UGX

MILKSHAKES

STRAWBERRY/VANILLA/ CHOCOLATE/OREO/BANANA	31,000 UGX
--	------------

SMOOTHIES

CREAMY MANGO & COCONUT	31,000 UGX
GREEN	31,000 UGX
KALE	31,000 UGX
TROPICAL BREAKFAST	31,000 UGX

DAILY BAKES

CAKE OF THE DAY (SLICE)	20,000 UGX
CROISSANT	11,000 UGX
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE	13,000 UGX
DANISH PASTRY	11,000 UGX

SWEET TREATS

FRENCH MACARONS(4PCS)	16,000 UGX
BROWNIE BITES(3PCS)	19,500 UGX
PETITE ECLAIR(3PCS)	16,500 UGX
ASSORTED COOKIES(8PCS)	17,000 UGX
AMERICAN MUFFIN(1PCS)	12,000 UGX
CHOCOLATE CHURRO MUG	17,000 UGX

SAVORY SNACKS

CHEESE TWIRLS	11,000 UGX
FOCACCIA TOMATO & SPINACH	20,000 UGX
CHEESE CROISSANT	17,000 UGX

PANINIS

ITALIA	38,000 UGX
ROASTED PEPPERS, SUNDRIED TOMATO,MOZARELLA, PESTO, LETTUCE & MAYO	
MEXICANO	38,000 UGX
CHICKEN, CHEESE, PEPPERS, SALSA & GARLIC SAUCE	
THE RANCH	40,000 UGX
CHICKEN, BACON & CHEESE	
ENGLISHMAN	38,000 UGX
STEAK, ONION & CHEESE	
TLC	32,000 UGX
TOMATO, LETTUCE & CHEESE	

BAKE.O.LOGY

CAFE & BAKERY

WWW.BAKEOLOGY.CO.UG



FOR ORDERS CALL

0752 711 009

0752 711 736

0312 227 222

ALL RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 18% VAT AND EXCLUSIVE OF 5% SERVICE CHARGE.

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE, OR COELIAC DISEASE, PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF BEFORE ORDERING.

KABIRA COUNTRY CLUB ONLY ISSUES ELECTRONIC BILLS / RECEIPTS, IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED A MANUAL BILL / RECEIPT,
THEN PLEASE CALL US OR WHATSAPP ON 0752 711 731 WITH THE DETAILS TO RECEIVE COMPLIMENTARY PRODUCT / SERVICE.

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY